Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2009-2011 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
TW030WA05/06/07/08   30 mm chambered textile tweeters, 4/8 ohm
These four tweeter models share the same basic design but differ as
follows:
TW030WA05: 4 ohm, no ferro fluid

Page 3
TW030WA05/06/07/08   30 mm chambered textile tweeters, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. TW030WA05-01 4 ohm, without ferro fluid, packaged individually
Part no. TW030WA05-02 4 ohm, without ferro fluid, packaged in bulk
Part no. TW030WA06-01 4 ohm, with ferro fluid, packaged individually
Part no. TW030WA06-02 4 ohm, with ferro fluid, packaged in bulk
Part no. TW030WA07-01 8 ohm, without ferro fluid, packaged individually
Part no. TW030WA07-02 8 ohm, without ferro fluid, packaged in bulk
Part no. TW030WA08-01 8 ohm, with ferro fluid, packaged individually
Part no. TW030WA08-02 8 ohm, with ferro fluid, packaged in bulk
OUTLINE DRAWING (nominal dimensions, mm)
CONNECTIONS
105
115